
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2022 MEL Badminton 

Start time 4:00pm  

 

 

 
 
 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

 
Day Date Armijo Davis Fairfield Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood 

Tues Mar 1 Wood Vanden BYE Vacaville @Rodriguez @Davis @Armijo 

Thurs Mar 3 @Vanden @Fairfield Davis @Wood BYE Armijo Rodriguez 

Tues Mar 8 Armijo Vacaville Wood @Armijo @Davis BYE @Fairfield 

Thurs Mar 10 @Vacaville @Wood @Vanden BYE Armijo Fairfield Davis 

Tues Mar 15 @Davis Armijo Rodriguez @Fairfield @Vanden Vacaville BYE 

Thurs Mar 17 Bye @Rodriguez @Vacaville Davis Fairfield @Wood Vanden 

Tues Mar 22 Fairfield BYE @Armijo Vanden Wood @Rodriguez @Vacaville 

Thurs Mar 24 @Wood @Vanden BYE @Vacaville Rodriguez Davis Armijo 

Tues Mar 29 Vanden Fairfield @Davis Wood BYE @Armijo @Rodriguez 

Thurs Mar 31 @Armijo @Vacaville @Wood Armijo Davis BYE Fairfield 

Tues Apr 5 Vacaville Wood Vanden BYE @Armijo @Fairfield @Davis 

Thurs Apr 7 Davis @Armijo @Rodriguez Fairfield Vanden @Vacaville BYE 

Tues Apr 12 Bye Rodriguez Vacaville @Davis @Fairfield Wood @Vanden 

Thurs Apr 14 @Fairfield BYE Armijo @Vanden @Wood Rodriguez Vacaville 

Tues Apr 19 Wood Vanden BYE Vacaville @Rodriguez @Davis @Armijo 

Thurs Apr 21 @Vanden @Fairfield Davis @Wood BYE Armijo Rodriguez 

Mon Apr 25 Armijo Vacaville Wood @Armijo @Davis BYE @Fairfield 

Tues Apr 26 @Vacaville @Wood @Vanden BYE Armijo Fairfield Davis 

Thurs Apr 28 @Davis Armijo Rodriguez @Fairfield @Vanden Vacaville BYE 

Mon May 2 Bye @Rodriguez @Vacaville Davis Fairfield @Wood Vanden 

Tues May 3 Fairfield BYE @Armijo Vanden Wood @Rodriguez @Vacaville 

Thur May 5 MEL Tournament @ Vaca High 4:00 pm 

Fri May 6 MEL Tournament @ Vaca High 4:00 pm 

Fr/Sat May 13/14    PLAYOFFS    

 


